25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
AL-10-LGP
PEDESTAL LIGHTS
060217AL-10-LGP Cut Sheet
®
TYPE
060217AL-10-LGP Cut Sheet

MOUNTING:  Hardware mounting kit supplied
FINISH:  Unfinished brass. Optional finishes available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
AL-10-LGP-BRS	 Brass Pedestal Mount Lantern	 18w S8 #1141	 4.0 lbs.
120v COMPACT FLUORESCENT PEDESTAL LANTERNS:
LAMP:  5w or 7w CFL T4 single tube, 4100K 10,000 hour (7w max.)
LAMP OPTIONS: 13w, 18w or 26w self ballasted CFL spiral GU24 2-Pin, 2700K (26w max.)
BALLAST:  For 5w and 7w models only - Internal Type 1 outdoor magnetic clamped core
ballast. 120v primary amp draw of 0.165, not including lamp wattage. 5w and 7w CFL
operate off same ballast and are interchangeable. 240v and 277v options available.
Consult factory for details.
SOCKET:  G23 2-pin for 5w and 7w models; GU24 2-pin for Spiral GU24
AL-10-LGPFL5-BRS	 Brass Pedestal Mount Lantern	 5w, 4100K CFL	 4.0 lbs.
AL-10-LGPFL7-BRS	 Brass Pedestal Mount Lantern	 7w, 4100K CFL	 4.0 lbs.
AL-10-LGPFL13S-BRS	 Brass Pedestal Mount Lantern	 13w, 2700K CFL Spiral	 2.0 lbs.
AL-10-LGPFL18S-BRS	 Brass Pedestal Mount Lantern	 18w, 2700K CFL Spiral	 2.0 lbs.
AL-10-LGPFL26S-BRS	 Brass Pedestal Mount Lantern	 26w, 2700K CFL Spiral	 2.0 lbs.
LED
3
LED
3